2

ClassID

1

1

ClassesEntered

ClassName

Appaloosa Halter - all ages

Appaloosa Halter - all ages

Riders In Class

Open Halter - 19 & Over
Open Halter - 19 & Over
Open Halter - 19 & Over
Open Halter - 19 & Over

Open Halter - 19 & Over

Riders In Class

Open Halter - 18 & Under
Open Halter - 18 & Under
Open Halter - 18 & Under
Open Halter - 18 & Under
Open Halter - 18 & Under

Open Halter - 18 & Under

Riders In Class

Showmanship Halter - 19 & Over
Showmanship Halter - 19 & Over
Showmanship Halter - 19 & Over
Showmanship Halter - 19 & Over
Showmanship Halter - 19 & Over

Showmanship Halter - 19 & Over

Riders In Class

Showmanship Halter 13 & Under

Showmanship Halter 13 & Under

Riders In Class

BackNumbe

219
61

88
287
133
253

19

411
219
217

61
660
104

88
133
287
518

19
253

660

255

Sunday, June 5, 2022

HorseRider

Alexandria La Valley - Visions Of Money

Josh Bordeau - Immeasurable

Shauna Gilligan - Certainly A Cowboy

Paul Burgess - Boyz Raisin Kane

Ashley Burns - Im Only Joking

Courtney Bosley - Think I'm Hot Dazled Me

Alexis St Hilaire - Dun Be In Cahoots

Paige Ebere - Sure Looks Lazy
Alexandria La Valley - Visions Of Money
Georgia Belrose - Dignified Elegance
Josh Bordeau - Immeasurable

Rhianna Gilligan - So Hot I'm Krymsun

Monique Bedard - Mister Snippety

Shauna Gilligan - Certainly A Cowboy
Ashley Burns - Im Only Joking

Paul Burgess - Boyz Raisin Kane
Abigail Bosley - He Dont Know Jack Zip
Alexis St Hilaire - Dun Be In Cahoots

Courtney Bosley - Think I'm Hot Dazled Me

Rhianna Gilligan - So Hot I'm Krymsun

Isabella LaCount - Visions Of Money

Page 1 of 12

8:45:44 PM

Placing Point

1
2

4



ClassID

10

0 0 ©0 © o0 o

10
10

12
12

ClassName

Showmanship Halter 14-18
Showmanship Halter 14-18
Showmanship Halter 14-18
Showmanship Halter 14-18
Showmanship Halter 14-18
Showmanship Halter 14-18
Showmanship Halter 14-18
Showmanship Halter 14-18
Showmanship Halter 14-18

Showmanship Halter 14-18

Riders In Class

10 & Under Showmanship
10 & Under Showmanship
10 & Under Showmanship
10 & Under Showmanship
10 & Under Showmanship

10 & Under Showmanship

Riders In Class

Hunter Over Cross Rails

Hunter Over Cross Rails

Riders In Class

Low Hunter Over Fences

Low Hunter Over Fences

Riders In Class

Hunter Hack

Hunter Hack

Riders In Class

BackNumbe
217

369
146

51
254
219
440
411
165

231

17
713
699
377
444

262

165

254

165
254

254

165

HorseRider

Georgia Belrose - Dignified Elegance
Gracie Frank - Leaguer By Design
Avery Rotella - Southern Rapture

Codi Henderson - Hey Good Lookin
Victoria LaValley - Clearly Fashionable
Alexandria La Valley - Visions Of Money
Ella Pyne - LER Blazin On The Rocks
Paige Ebere - Sure Looks Lazy

Eryn Hicks - Fit To Be Dazzled

Madyson Guay - Straw Lady Leaguer

Reese LeMay - ADK Rules With Grace
Brookelyn Armstrong - Ikissedagirlnlikedit
Irelyn Armstrong - Your Just Jealous
Mikailah Johnson - Leaguer By Design
Mallory Peters - Ler Blazin On The Rocks

Rebecca Lipka - Very Cool Attraction

Eryn Hicks - Fit To Be Dazzled

Victoria LaValley - Clearly Fashionable

Eryn Hicks - Fit To Be Dazzled

Victoria LaValley - Clearly Fashionable

Victoria LaValley - Clearly Fashionable

Eryn Hicks - Fit To Be Dazzled
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Placing Point
1 5
2 3
3 2
4 1
5
6
1 5
2 3
3 2
4 1
5
1 4
2
1 4
2
1 4
2



ClassID
13

13
13

3

14
14

2

15
15

2

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

8

19
19
19
19
19

5

ClassName

Leadline
Leadline

Leadline

Riders In Class

Novice Youth Pleasure

Novice Youth Pleasure

Riders In Class

Novice Youth Equitation

Novice Youth Equitation

Riders In Class

10 & Under Walk Trot Equitation
10 & Under Walk Trot Equitation
10 & Under Walk Trot Equitation
10 & Under Walk Trot Equitation
10 & Under Walk Trot Equitation
10 & Under Walk Trot Equitation
10 & Under Walk Trot Equitation

10 & Under Walk Trot Equitation

Riders In Class

11 & Over Walk Trot Pleasure
11 & Over Walk Trot Pleasure
11 & Over Walk Trot Pleasure
11 & Over Walk Trot Pleasure

11 & Over Walk Trot Pleasure

Riders In Class

BackNumbe
650

705

101

120
61

120

61

76
262
516
444

17
713
377
699

55
98
509
349
711

HorseRider

Amelia Moran - Straw Lady Leaguer
Karla Dapo - Windys Big Bang Theory

Avery Hooper - Maple

Isabelle Prenoveau - One Martini Shy

Josh Bordeau - Immeasurable

Isabelle Prenoveau - One Martini Shy

Josh Bordeau - Immeasurable

Kacie Trim - Windys Big Bang Theory
Rebecca Lipka - Very Cool Attraction
Vivianne Walpole - Leaguer By Design
Mallory Peters - Ler Blazin On The Rocks
Reese LeMay - ADK Rules With Grace
Brookelyn Armstrong - Ikissedagirlnlikedit
Mikailah Johnson - Leaguer By Design

Irelyn Armstrong - Your Just Jealous

Lonny LaCount - Visions of Money
Anna Martin - One Martini Shy
Farrah Guay - Straw Lady Leaguer
Tina LaCount - Fit To Be Dazzled

Kayla Colwell - Clearly Fashionable
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Placing Point
1 4
2 2
3
1 4
2
1 4
2
1 5
2 3
3 2
4 1
5
6
1 4
2 2
3 1
4
5



ClassID
20

20
20
20
20
20
20

20

8

21
21
21
21

21

5

22
22
22
22
22
22
22

22

8

23
23

23

3

ClassName

10 & Under Walk Trot Pleasure
10 & Under Walk Trot Pleasure
10 & Under Walk Trot Pleasure
10 & Under Walk Trot Pleasure
10 & Under Walk Trot Pleasure
10 & Under Walk Trot Pleasure
10 & Under Walk Trot Pleasure

10 & Under Walk Trot Pleasure

11 & Over Walk Trot Equitation
11 & Over Walk Trot Equitation
11 & Over Walk Trot Equitation
11 & Over Walk Trot Equitation

11 & Over Walk Trot Equitation

Walk Trot Command
Walk Trot Command
Walk Trot Command
Walk Trot Command
Walk Trot Command
Walk Trot Command
Walk Trot Command

Walk Trot Command

English Pleasure 19 & Over
English Pleasure 19 & Over

English Pleasure 19 & Over

BackNumbe
76

516
699
377
444
713
262

17

509
55
98

349

711

262
377
713
699

17

76
516

444

133
19

518

HorseRider

Kacie Trim - Windys Big Bang Theory
Vivianne Walpole - Leaguer By Design
Irelyn Armstrong - Your Just Jealous
Mikailah Johnson - Leaguer By Design
Mallory Peters - Ler Blazin On The Rocks
Brookelyn Armstrong - Ikissedagirlnlikedit
Rebecca Lipka - Very Cool Attraction

Reese LeMay - ADK Rules With Grace

Farrah Guay - Straw Lady Leaguer
Lonny LaCount - Visions of Money
Anna Martin - One Martini Shy
Tina LaCount - Fit To Be Dazzled

Kayla Colwell - Clearly Fashionable

Rebecca Lipka - Very Cool Attraction
Mikailah Johnson - Leaguer By Design
Brookelyn Armstrong - Ikissedagirlnlikedit
Irelyn Armstrong - Your Just Jealous
Reese LeMay - ADK Rules With Grace
Kacie Trim - Windys Big Bang Theory
Vivianne Walpole - Leaguer By Design

Mallory Peters - Ler Blazin On The Rocks

Ashley Burns - Im Only Joking
Alexis St Hilaire - Dun Be In Cahoots

Abigail Bosley - He Dont Know Jack Zip
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Placing Point
1 5
2 3
3 2
4 1
5
6
1 4
2 2
3 1
4
5
1 5
2 3
3 2
4 1
5
6
1 4
2 2
3



ClassID
24

24

24

3

25
25
25
25
25
25
25

25

8

27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27

27

9

28
28

ClassName

English Pleasure 13 & Under
English Pleasure 13 & Under

English Pleasure 13 & Under

Riders In Class

English Pleasure 14-18
English Pleasure 14-18
English Pleasure 14-18
English Pleasure 14-18
English Pleasure 14-18
English Pleasure 14-18
English Pleasure 14-18

English Pleasure 14-18

Riders In Class

Senior English Pleasure
Senior English Pleasure
Senior English Pleasure
Senior English Pleasure
Senior English Pleasure
Senior English Pleasure
Senior English Pleasure
Senior English Pleasure

Senior English Pleasure

Riders In Class

Pony English Pleasure

Pony English Pleasure

Riders In Class

BackNumbe

660
255

104

51
219
369
440
165
217
231

146

51
146
518
369
440
156
133
231

19

254
701

HorseRider

Rhianna Gilligan - So Hot I'm Krymsun
Isabella LaCount - Visions Of Money

Monique Bedard - Mister Snippety

Codi Henderson - Hey Good Lookin
Alexandria La Valley - Visions Of Money
Gracie Frank - Leaguer By Design

Ella Pyne - LER Blazin On The Rocks
Eryn Hicks - Fit To Be Dazzled

Georgia Belrose - Dignified Elegance
Madyson Guay - Straw Lady Leaguer

Avery Rotella - Southern Rapture

Codi Henderson - Hey Good Lookin
Avery Rotella - Southern Rapture
Abigail Bosley - He Dont Know Jack Zip
Gracie Frank - Leaguer By Design

Ella Pyne - LER Blazin On The Rocks
Rhianna Gilligan - Certainly A Cowboy
Ashley Burns - Im Only Joking
Madyson Guay - Straw Lady Leaguer

Alexis St Hilaire - Dun Be In Cahoots

Victoria LaValley - Clearly Fashionable

Isabella LaCount - Windys Big Bang Theory
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Placing Point
1 4
2 2
3
1 5
2 3
3 2
4 1
5
6
1 5
2 3
3 2
4 1
5
6
1 4
2



ClassID
29

29
29
29
29
29
29

7

30
30
30
30
30
30
30

7

31
31

2

32
32
32

3

33
33
33

3

ClassName

Appaloosa English Pleasure
Appaloosa English Pleasure
Appaloosa English Pleasure
Appaloosa English Pleasure
Appaloosa English Pleasure
Appaloosa English Pleasure

Appaloosa English Pleasure

Riders In Class

Open English Pleasure
Open English Pleasure
Open English Pleasure
Open English Pleasure
Open English Pleasure
Open English Pleasure

Open English Pleasure
Riders In Class
Pony English Equitation
Pony English Equitation

Riders In Class

English Equitation 19 & Over
English Equitation 19 & Over

English Equitation 19 & Over

Riders In Class

English Equitation 13 & Under
English Equitation 13 & Under

English Equitation 13 & Under

Riders In Class

BackNumbe
146

440
217
165
254
219
231

51
369
440
156
133

19
518

254
701

133
518

19

660
104

255

HorseRider

Avery Rotella - Southern Rapture

Ella Pyne - LER Blazin On The Rocks
Georgia Belrose - Dignified Elegance
Eryn Hicks - Fit To Be Dazzled

Victoria LaValley - Clearly Fashionable
Alexandria La Valley - Visions Of Money

Madyson Guay - Straw Lady Leaguer

Codi Henderson - Hey Good Lookin
Gracie Frank - Leaguer By Design

Ella Pyne - LER Blazin On The Rocks
Rhianna Gilligan - Certainly A Cowboy
Ashley Burns - Im Only Joking

Alexis St Hilaire - Dun Be In Cahoots

Abigail Bosley - He Dont Know Jack Zip

Victoria LaValley - Clearly Fashionable

Isabella LaCount - Windys Big Bang Theory

Ashley Burns - Im Only Joking
Abigail Bosley - He Dont Know Jack Zip

Alexis St Hilaire - Dun Be In Cahoots

Rhianna Gilligan - So Hot I'm Krymsun
Monique Bedard - Mister Snippety

Isabella LaCount - Visions Of Money
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Placing Point
1 5
2 3
3 2
4 1
5
6
1 5
2 3
3 2
4 1
5
6
1 4
2
1 4
2 2
1 4
2 2
3



ClassID
34

34
34
34
34
34
34

34

8

35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35

35

11

36

36

ClassName

English Equitation 14-18
English Equitation 14-18
English Equitation 14-18
English Equitation 14-18
English Equitation 14-18
English Equitation 14-18
English Equitation 14-18

English Equitation 14-18

Riders In Class

Ladies Pleasure - Tack Optional
Ladies Pleasure - Tack Optional
Ladies Pleasure - Tack Optional
Ladies Pleasure - Tack Optional
Ladies Pleasure - Tack Optional
Ladies Pleasure - Tack Optional
Ladies Pleasure - Tack Optional
Ladies Pleasure - Tack Optional
Ladies Pleasure - Tack Optional
Ladies Pleasure - Tack Optional

Ladies Pleasure - Tack Optional

Riders In Class

Gentlemans Pleasure - Tack Optional

Gentlemans Pleasure - Tack Optional

Riders In Class

BackNumbe
51

219
165
231
369
217
440

146

146
217
369

19
253
411
156
440
467
256

145

250

61

HorseRider

Codi Henderson - Hey Good Lookin
Alexandria La Valley - Visions Of Money
Eryn Hicks - Fit To Be Dazzled

Madyson Guay - Straw Lady Leaguer
Gracie Frank - Leaguer By Design
Georgia Belrose - Dignified Elegance
Ella Pyne - LER Blazin On The Rocks

Avery Rotella - Southern Rapture

Avery Rotella - Southern Rapture

Georgia Belrose - Dignified Elegance
Gracie Frank - Leaguer By Design

Alexis St Hilaire - Dun Be In Cahoots
Courtney Bosley - Think I'm Hot Dazled Me
Paige Ebere - Sure Looks Lazy

Rhianna Gilligan - Certainly A Cowboy

Ella Pyne - LER Blazin On The Rocks

Diane Mackey - Boyz Raisin Kane

Jackie Duquette - Belles only Invitation

Sandy Warner - Vested In The Navy

David Farden - Dirty Little Sensation

Josh Bordeau - Immeasurable
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Placing Point
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ClassID
37

37
37
37
37
37
37

37

8

38
38

2

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

13

41

41

2

ClassName

Horse Command - Tack Optional
Horse Command - Tack Optional
Horse Command - Tack Optional
Horse Command - Tack Optional
Horse Command - Tack Optional
Horse Command - Tack Optional
Horse Command - Tack Optional

Horse Command - Tack Optional

Pony Command - Tack Optional

Pony Command - Tack Optional

Senior Western Pleasure
Senior Western Pleasure
Senior Western Pleasure
Senior Western Pleasure
Senior Western Pleasure
Senior Western Pleasure
Senior Western Pleasure
Senior Western Pleasure
Senior Western Pleasure
Senior Western Pleasure
Senior Western Pleasure
Senior Western Pleasure

Senior Western Pleasure

Pony Western Pleasure

Pony Western Pleasure

BackNumbe
104

51
231
440
165
369

61

146

254

701

369
146
467
520
253
250
145

88
660
525
411
440
256

254

701

HorseRider

Monique Bedard - Mister Snippety
Codi Henderson - Hey Good Lookin
Madyson Guay - Straw Lady Leaguer
Ella Pyne - LER Blazin On The Rocks
Eryn Hicks - Fit To Be Dazzled

Gracie Frank - Leaguer By Design
Josh Bordeau - Immeasurable

Avery Rotella - Southern Rapture

Victoria LaValley - Clearly Fashionable

Isabella LaCount - Windys Big Bang Theory

Gracie Frank - Leaguer By Design
Avery Rotella - Southern Rapture
Diane Mackey - Boyz Raisin Kane
Anne Farden - Hot Chocolate Trufle
Courtney Bosley - Think I'm Hot Dazled Me
David Farden - Dirty Little Sensation
Sandy Warner - Vested In The Navy
Shauna Gilligan - Certainly A Cowboy
Rhianna Gilligan - So Hot I'm Krymsun
Melanie Douglas - RR Waitin For Nite
Paige Ebere - Sure Looks Lazy

Ella Pyne - LER Blazin On The Rocks

Jackie Duquette - Belles only Invitation

Victoria LaValley - Clearly Fashionable

Isabella LaCount - Windys Big Bang Theory
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Placing Point
1 5
2 3
3 2
4 1
5
6
1 4
2
1 6
2 4
3 3
4 2
5 1
6
1 4
2



ClassID  ClassName BackNumbe HorseRider Placing Point

42 Western Pleasure 19 & Over 253 Courtney Bosley - Think I'm Hot Dazled Me

42 Western Pleasure 19 & Over 518 Abigail Bosley - He Dont Know Jack Zip

42 Western Pleasure 19 & Over 250 David Farden - Dirty Little Sensation

42 Western Pleasure 19 & Over 520 Anne Farden - Hot Chocolate Trufle

42 Western Pleasure 19 & Over 88 Shauna Gilligan - Certainly A Cowboy 1 5
42 Western Pleasure 19 & Over 256 Jackie Duquette - Belles only Invitation 2 3
42 Western Pleasure 19 & Over 525 Melanie Douglas - RR Waitin For Nite 3 2
42 \Western Pleasure 19 & Over 467 Diane Mackey - Boyz Raisin Kane 4 1
42 \Western Pleasure 19 & Over 209 Rosemary Reif - She Dont Kiss N Tell 5

42 Western Pleasure 19 & Over 145 Sandy Warner - Vested In The Navy 6

10 Riders In Class

43 Western Pleasure 13 & Under 660 Rhianna Gilligan - So Hot I'm Krymsun

43 Western Pleasure 13 & Under 156 Rhianna Gilligan - Certainly A Cowboy 1 4
43 Western Pleasure 13 & Under 255 |Isabella LaCount - Visions Of Money 2 2
43 Western Pleasure 13 & Under 104 Monique Bedard - Mister Snippety 3 1
43 Western Pleasure 13 & Under 61 Josh Bordeau - Immeasurable 4

5 Riders In Class

44 \Western Pleasure 14-18 219 Alexandria La Valley - Visions Of Money

44 \Western Pleasure 14-18 146 Avery Rotella - Southern Rapture

44 \Western Pleasure 14-18 440 Ella Pyne - LER Blazin On The Rocks 1 5
44 \Western Pleasure 14-18 369 Gracie Frank - Leaguer By Design 2 3
44 Western Pleasure 14-18 411 Paige Ebere - Sure Looks Lazy 3 2
44 Western Pleasure 14-18 217 Georgia Belrose - Dignified Elegance 4 1
44 \Western Pleasure 14-18 165 Eryn Hicks - Fit To Be Dazzled 5

44 \Western Pleasure 14-18 231 Madyson Guay - Straw Lady Leaguer 6

8 Riders In Class
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ClassID
45

45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45

9

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

47

47

ClassName

Appaloosa Western Pleasure
Appaloosa Western Pleasure
Appaloosa Western Pleasure
Appaloosa Western Pleasure
Appaloosa Western Pleasure
Appaloosa Western Pleasure
Appaloosa Western Pleasure
Appaloosa Western Pleasure

Appaloosa Western Pleasure

Riders In Class
Open Western Pleasure - Horses
Only

Open Western Pleasure - Horses
Only

Open Western Pleasure - Horses
Only

Open Western Pleasure - Horses
Only

Open Western Pleasure - Horses
Only

Open Western Pleasure - Horses
Only

Open Western Pleasure - Horses
Only

Riders In Class

Pony Western Horsemanship

Pony Western Horsemanship

Riders In Class

BackNumbe
61

146
219
440
217
520
254
231
165

61

88

660

217

231

253

104

254

701

HorseRider

Josh Bordeau - Immeasurable

Avery Rotella - Southern Rapture
Alexandria La Valley - Visions Of Money
Ella Pyne - LER Blazin On The Rocks
Georgia Belrose - Dignified Elegance
Anne Farden - Hot Chocolate Trufle
Victoria LaValley - Clearly Fashionable
Madyson Guay - Straw Lady Leaguer

Eryn Hicks - Fit To Be Dazzled

Josh Bordeau - Immeasurable

Shauna Gilligan - Certainly A Cowboy

Rhianna Gilligan - So Hot I'm Krymsun

Georgia Belrose - Dignified Elegance

Madyson Guay - Straw Lady Leaguer

Courtney Bosley - Think I'm Hot Dazled Me

Monique Bedard - Mister Snippety

Victoria LaValley - Clearly Fashionable

Isabella LaCount - Windys Big Bang Theory

Placing Point
1 5
2 3
3 2
4 1
5
6
1 5
2 3
3 2
4 1
5
6
1 4
2
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ClassID
48

48
48
48
48

48

6

49
49
49
49

4

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

8

51

51

2

52

52

ClassName

Western Horsemanship 19 & Over
Western Horsemanship 19 & Over
Western Horsemanship 19 & Over
Western Horsemanship 19 & Over
Western Horsemanship 19 & Over

Western Horsemanship 19 & Over

Riders In Class

Western Horsemanship 13 & Under
Western Horsemanship 13 & Under
Western Horsemanship 13 & Under

Western Horsemanship 13 & Under

Riders In Class

Western Horsemanship 14-18
Western Horsemanship 14-18
Western Horsemanship 14-18
Western Horsemanship 14-18
Western Horsemanship 14-18
Western Horsemanship 14-18
Western Horsemanship 14-18

Western Horsemanship 14-18

Riders In Class

Stock Horse Pattern

Stock Horse Pattern

Riders In Class

Pony Trail - Tack Optional

Pony Trail - Tack Optional

Riders In Class

BackNumbe
250

520
209
518
145

88

660
255
104

61

231
146
440
369
411
217
219

165

156
104

254

701

HorseRider

David Farden - Dirty Little Sensation
Anne Farden - Hot Chocolate Trufle
Rosemary Reif - She Dont Kiss N Tell
Abigail Bosley - He Dont Know Jack Zip
Sandy Warner - Vested In The Navy

Shauna Gilligan - Certainly A Cowboy

Rhianna Gilligan - So Hot I'm Krymsun
Isabella LaCount - Visions Of Money
Monique Bedard - Mister Snippety

Josh Bordeau - Immeasurable

Madyson Guay - Straw Lady Leaguer
Avery Rotella - Southern Rapture

Ella Pyne - LER Blazin On The Rocks
Gracie Frank - Leaguer By Design

Paige Ebere - Sure Looks Lazy

Georgia Belrose - Dignified Elegance
Alexandria La Valley - Visions Of Money

Eryn Hicks - Fit To Be Dazzled

Rhianna Gilligan - Certainly A Cowboy

Monique Bedard - Mister Snippety

Victoria LaValley - Clearly Fashionable

Isabella LaCount - Windys Big Bang Theory

Placing Point
1 5
2 3
3 2
4 1
5
6
1 4
2 2
3 1
4
1 5
2 3
3 2
4 1
5
6
1 4
2
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ClassID  ClassName BackNumbe HorseRider Placing Point

53 Horse Trail 18 & Under - Tack 104 Monique Bedard - Mister Snippety
Optional

53 Horse Trail 18 & Under - Tack 165 Eryn Hicks - Fit To Be Dazzled 1 4
Optional

53 Horse Trail 18 & Under - Tack 146 Avery Rotella - Southern Rapture 2 2
Optional

53 Horse Trail 18 & Under - Tack 231 Madyson Guay - Straw Lady Leaguer 3 1
Optional

53 Horse Trail 18 & Under - Tack 217 Georgia Belrose - Dignified Elegance 4
Optional

5 Riders In Class
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